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Pattern Name: Bird and hyacinths
Designed By:  Supenko Natalia

Copyright: Nensi
Fabric: Aida 14, White
300w X 220h Stitches
Size(s): 14 Count, 54.43w X 39.91h cm

16 Count, 47.62w X 34.92h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ | 2  DMC 150 Dusty Rose-UL VY DK
[ | 2 DMC 310 Black

m 0O 2 DMC 347 Salmon-VY DK

m 2  DMC 370 Mustard-MD

H 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

O @ 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

m e 2 DMC 436 Tan

B O 2 DMC 469 Avocado Green

| 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
[ | 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK
m 8 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
b e 2 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

H B 2 DMC 640 Beige Gray-VY DK
= 2 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT

= 2 DMC 676 0ld Gold-LT

H 2 DMC 712 Cream

D 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD

H 2 DMC 823 NavyBlue-DK

[ | [ | 2 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
B 4 2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
il 2 DMC /894 Carnation<VY LT

m B 2 DMC 895 Hunter Green-VY DK
B O 2 DMC 917 Plum-MD

B O 2 DMC 936 Avocado Green-VY DK
[ | 2  DMC 939 Navy Blue-VY DK
m @ 2 DMC 961 Dusty Rose-DK

| 2 DMC 962 Dusty Rose-MD

] 2 DMC 963 Dusty Rose-UL VY LT
[ | 2 DMC 975 Golden Brown-DK
n @ 2 DMC 3012 Khaki Green-MD

O M 2 DMC 3047 Yellow Beige-LT

= 2 DMC 3326 Rose-LT

[ | 2 DMC 3346 Hunter Green

| ) 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
| 2 DMC 3364 Pine Green

O W 2 DMC 3727 Antique Mauve-LT
O B 2  DMC 3747 Blue Violet-VY LT
I 2 DMC 3773 Desert Sand-MD

B O 2 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD

| 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown

N 2 DMC 3831 Raspberry-DK

H N 2 DMC 3832 Raspberry-MD



[ | 2 DMC
R B 2 DMC
[ | 2  DMC
| 2  DMC
[ 2 DMC
[ | 2 DMC
i 2  DMC
= 2  DMC
0o [ 2 DMC
1 2 DMC
mE B 2  DMC
[ | 2 DMC
| 2  DMC
EE] 2 DMC
[ A | 2 DMC
il 2  DMC
[ | 2 DMC
B M 2 DMC
m = 2  DMC
B g 2  DMC
EE 2 DMC
Il 2  DMC
E I 2  DMC
il 2  DMC
m =H 2 DMC
O [ 2 DMC

Notes:

3835
310,500
316,917
436,841
553,554
632,840
758,760
762,415
762,822
818,819
831,832
902,938
223,3733
3024,762
3031,310
3045,340
317,3837
3721,420
471,3348
550,3837
604, 318
794,3727
3041,3740
3609,3687

Grape-MD
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc
dmc

3685,3834 dmc
762,b 5200 dmc

Development Supenko N. Nensi. January 1, 2016



Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BDMC 150 395 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 3250 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 347 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 370 440 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbpMC 414 855 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 415 833 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 436 249 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 469 1087 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMmc 471 947 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 498 819 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 500 1048 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
fIpMC 612 481 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 640 516 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 648 748 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 676 264 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 712 707 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CObpMmc 783 81 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDMC 823 614 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 844 1346 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 890 1524 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 894 378 © 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 895 1728 |0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 917 414 | 0 0 0 0.0 0:0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 936 981/ 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 939 4575/ 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
EIpMC 961 1075 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 962 966 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 963 554 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 975 579 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 3012 817 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 3047 463 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 3326 848 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 3346 1920 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3350 901 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 3364 480 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 3727 865 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 3747 112 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIpMC 3773 452 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3803 741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bDMC 3828 211 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3831 681 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 3832 842 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 1592 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 310,500 1367 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 316,917 1118 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EIDMC 436,841 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 553,554 745 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



B DMC
[/DMC
[ IDMC
[ IDMC
[ IDMC
B DMC
B DMC
I DMC
[ IDMC
HEDMC
B bpMC
B DMC
B DMC
pMcC
B DMC
[ IDMC
[IDMC
B DMC
EbpMC
B DMC
[ IDMC

632,840
758,760
762,415
762,822
818,819
831,832
902,938
223,3733
3024,762
3031,310
3045,340
317,3837
3721,420
471,3348
550,3837
604, 318
794,3727
3041,3740
3609,3687
3685, 3834
762,b 5200
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202
982
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1332
696
7587
1337
704
340
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994
930
606
726
507
903
1425
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